
Krungsri Asset Management Co.,Ltd.

NAV Date Fund Code NAV Offer Bid NAV Size NAV Change

23/04/2025 KFGPROP-D 6.5368 6.6350 6.5368 271,315,467.49 0.0051

22/04/2025 KFGPROP-D 6.5317 6.6298 6.5317 271,727,329.13 0.1013

21/04/2025 KFGPROP-D 6.4304 0.0000 0.0000 267,513,964.46 -0.1095

18/04/2025 KFGPROP-D 6.5399 0.0000 0.0000 272,069,716.03 0.0010

17/04/2025 KFGPROP-D 6.5389 6.6371 6.5389 272,079,666.59 0.0941

16/04/2025 KFGPROP-D 6.4448 6.5416 6.4448 268,123,690.24 0.1749

11/04/2025 KFGPROP-D 6.2699 6.3640 6.2699 260,785,342.93 0.0841

10/04/2025 KFGPROP-D 6.1858 6.2787 6.1858 258,085,326.51 -0.0928

09/04/2025 KFGPROP-D 6.2786 6.3729 6.2786 261,990,729.94 0.3247

08/04/2025 KFGPROP-D 5.9539 6.0433 5.9539 248,393,502.30 -0.3238

04/04/2025 KFGPROP-D 6.2777 6.3720 6.2777 261,850,355.07 -0.2762

03/04/2025 KFGPROP-D 6.5539 6.6523 6.5539 273,433,101.72 -0.1948

02/04/2025 KFGPROP-D 6.7487 6.8500 6.7487 281,509,751.40 0.0263

01/04/2025 KFGPROP-D 6.7224 6.8233 6.7224 279,493,371.32 0.0187

31/03/2025 KFGPROP-D 6.7037 6.8044 6.7037 278,786,360.22 0.0243

27/03/2025 KFGPROP-D 6.6794 6.7797 6.6794 277,770,418.16 -0.0378

26/03/2025 KFGPROP-D 6.7172 6.8181 6.7172 279,334,605.75 0.0283

25/03/2025 KFGPROP-D 6.6889 6.7893 6.6889 278,109,790.47 -0.0510

24/03/2025 KFGPROP-D 6.7399 6.8411 6.7399 280,143,327.31 0.0863

21/03/2025 KFGPROP-D 6.6536 6.7535 6.6536 277,254,677.27 -0.0680

20/03/2025 KFGPROP-D 6.7216 6.8225 6.7216 281,007,973.53 -0.0073

19/03/2025 KFGPROP-D 6.7289 6.8299 6.7289 281,361,931.76 -0.0004

18/03/2025 KFGPROP-D 6.7293 6.8303 6.7293 281,490,706.50 -0.0306

17/03/2025 KFGPROP-D 6.7599 0.0000 0.0000 282,773,825.24 0.0888

14/03/2025 KFGPROP-D 6.6711 6.7713 6.6711 279,013,903.13 0.1098

13/03/2025 KFGPROP-D 6.5613 6.6598 6.5613 274,411,075.81 -0.1089

12/03/2025 KFGPROP-D 6.6702 6.7704 6.6702 279,172,511.71 -0.0012

11/03/2025 KFGPROP-D 6.6714 6.7716 6.6714 278,705,291.95 -0.0481

10/03/2025 KFGPROP-D 6.7195 6.8204 6.7195 280,358,886.69 -0.0608

07/03/2025 KFGPROP-D 6.7803 6.8821 6.7803 283,529,057.29 0.0381

06/03/2025 KFGPROP-D 6.7422 6.8434 6.7422 281,915,884.54 -0.1324

05/03/2025 KFGPROP-D 6.8746 6.9778 6.8746 287,462,428.68 0.0752

04/03/2025 KFGPROP-D 6.7994 6.9015 6.7994 284,174,955.27 -0.0566

03/03/2025 KFGPROP-D 6.8560 6.9589 6.8560 286,359,947.42 0.0171

28/02/2025 KFGPROP-D 6.8389 6.9416 6.8389 285,634,760.02 0.0383

27/02/2025 KFGPROP-D 6.8006 6.9027 6.8006 283,357,129.88 -0.0156

26/02/2025 KFGPROP-D 6.8162 6.9185 6.8162 283,836,486.58 -0.0349

25/02/2025 KFGPROP-D 6.8511 6.9540 6.8511 284,216,317.91 0.0434

24/02/2025 KFGPROP-D 6.8077 6.9099 6.8077 282,397,209.39 -0.0081

21/02/2025 KFGPROP-D 6.8158 6.9181 6.8158 282,491,481.02 -0.0499

20/02/2025 KFGPROP-D 6.8657 6.9688 6.8657 285,337,114.11 0.0411

19/02/2025 KFGPROP-D 6.8246 6.9271 6.8246 284,075,387.33 -0.0248

18/02/2025 KFGPROP-D 6.8494 6.9522 6.8494 285,714,905.07 0.0205

17/02/2025 KFGPROP-D 6.8289 0.0000 0.0000 284,861,377.79 0.0002

14/02/2025 KFGPROP-D 6.8287 6.9312 6.8287 284,781,574.83 -0.0381

13/02/2025 KFGPROP-D 6.8668 6.9699 6.8668 286,277,956.78 0.0605

11/02/2025 KFGPROP-D 6.8063 6.9085 6.8063 283,745,390.00 0.0265

10/02/2025 KFGPROP-D 6.7798 6.8816 6.7798 282,685,749.53 -0.0228

07/02/2025 KFGPROP-D 6.8026 6.9047 6.8026 283,660,205.36 -0.0239

06/02/2025 KFGPROP-D 6.8265 6.9290 6.8265 283,628,402.33 0.0259

05/02/2025 KFGPROP-D 6.8006 6.9027 6.8006 282,480,647.22 0.0536

04/02/2025 KFGPROP-D 6.7470 6.8483 6.7470 281,811,190.69 0.0018

03/02/2025 KFGPROP-D 6.7452 0.0000 0.0000 281,733,885.83 -0.0361

31/01/2025 KFGPROP-D 6.7813 6.8831 6.7813 283,030,989.99 -0.0013

30/01/2025 KFGPROP-D 6.7826 6.8844 6.7826 283,029,139.72 0.0844

29/01/2025 KFGPROP-D 6.6982 6.7988 6.6982 274,343,989.12 -0.0861
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28/01/2025 KFGPROP-D 6.7843 6.8862 6.7843 277,917,557.04 -0.0668

27/01/2025 KFGPROP-D 6.8511 6.9540 6.8511 280,569,455.88 0.0608

24/01/2025 KFGPROP-D 6.7903 6.8923 6.7903 278,013,676.88 0.0388

23/01/2025 KFGPROP-D 6.7515 6.8529 6.7515 276,250,777.42 0.0182

22/01/2025 KFGPROP-D 6.7333 6.8344 6.7333 275,532,344.39 -0.0974

21/01/2025 KFGPROP-D 6.8307 6.9333 6.8307 279,674,708.18 0.1154

20/01/2025 KFGPROP-D 6.7153 0.0000 0.0000 274,950,827.62 -0.0023

17/01/2025 KFGPROP-D 6.7176 6.8185 6.7176 275,035,941.00 -0.0061

16/01/2025 KFGPROP-D 6.7237 6.8247 6.7237 275,136,558.65 0.0846

15/01/2025 KFGPROP-D 6.6391 6.7388 6.6391 271,637,089.13 0.0363

14/01/2025 KFGPROP-D 6.6028 6.7019 6.6028 270,101,834.92 0.0575

13/01/2025 KFGPROP-D 6.5453 6.6436 6.5453 267,651,450.81 0.0442

10/01/2025 KFGPROP-D 6.5011 6.5987 6.5011 267,806,914.55 -0.1365

09/01/2025 KFGPROP-D 6.6376 0.0000 0.0000 273,427,008.41 -0.0006

08/01/2025 KFGPROP-D 6.6382 6.7379 6.6382 273,428,284.16 -0.0177

07/01/2025 KFGPROP-D 6.6559 6.7558 6.6559 274,142,975.69 -0.0381

06/01/2025 KFGPROP-D 6.6940 6.7945 6.6940 270,337,860.65 -0.0761

03/01/2025 KFGPROP-D 6.7701 6.8718 6.7701 273,236,784.99 0.0863

02/01/2025 KFGPROP-D 6.6838 6.7842 6.6838 269,610,505.54 -0.0271

30/12/2024 KFGPROP-D 6.7109 6.8117 6.7109 270,217,963.57 -0.0261

27/12/2024 KFGPROP-D 6.7370 0.0000 0.0000 271,271,561.92 -0.0365

26/12/2024 KFGPROP-D 6.7735 0.0000 0.0000 272,738,599.32 0.0000

25/12/2024 KFGPROP-D 6.7735 0.0000 0.0000 272,738,898.47 0.0002

24/12/2024 KFGPROP-D 6.7733 6.8750 6.7733 271,730,836.36 0.0420

23/12/2024 KFGPROP-D 6.7313 6.8324 6.7313 269,065,675.19 0.0172

20/12/2024 KFGPROP-D 6.7141 6.8149 6.7141 268,251,102.72 0.1027

19/12/2024 KFGPROP-D 6.6114 6.7107 6.6114 264,378,306.15 -0.0868

18/12/2024 KFGPROP-D 6.6982 6.7988 6.6982 268,647,833.10 -0.2471

17/12/2024 KFGPROP-D 6.9453 7.0496 6.9453 278,551,338.35 -0.0216

16/12/2024 KFGPROP-D 6.9669 7.0715 6.9669 279,293,000.42 -0.0382

13/12/2024 KFGPROP-D 7.0051 7.1103 7.0051 281,417,677.85 -0.0026

12/12/2024 KFGPROP-D 7.0077 7.1129 7.0077 281,495,918.36 -0.0202

11/12/2024 KFGPROP-D 7.0279 7.1334 7.0279 282,211,810.86 -0.1032

09/12/2024 KFGPROP-D 7.1311 7.2382 7.1311 286,398,303.67 0.0179

06/12/2024 KFGPROP-D 7.1132 7.2200 7.1132 285,163,885.55 -0.0444

04/12/2024 KFGPROP-D 7.1576 7.2651 7.1576 287,084,170.09 -0.0094

03/12/2024 KFGPROP-D 7.1670 7.2746 7.1670 286,850,113.30 -0.0366

02/12/2024 KFGPROP-D 7.2036 7.3118 7.2036 288,184,971.77 -0.0931

29/11/2024 KFGPROP-D 7.2967 7.4063 7.2967 269,851,426.19 -0.0351

28/11/2024 KFGPROP-D 7.3318 0.0000 0.0000 271,149,044.55 -0.0021

27/11/2024 KFGPROP-D 7.3339 7.4440 7.3339 271,156,208.23 0.0555

26/11/2024 KFGPROP-D 7.2784 7.3877 7.2784 262,414,022.73 0.0236

25/11/2024 KFGPROP-D 7.2548 7.3637 7.2548 261,082,697.01 0.0841

22/11/2024 KFGPROP-D 7.1707 7.2784 7.1707 258,046,219.10 0.0394

21/11/2024 KFGPROP-D 7.1313 7.2384 7.1313 256,613,727.26 0.0275

20/11/2024 KFGPROP-D 7.1038 7.2105 7.1038 255,587,904.59 -0.0325

19/11/2024 KFGPROP-D 7.1363 7.2434 7.1363 257,101,058.48 0.0443

18/11/2024 KFGPROP-D 7.0920 7.1985 7.0920 255,206,426.93 0.0255

15/11/2024 KFGPROP-D 7.0665 7.1726 7.0665 254,387,271.21 0.0163

14/11/2024 KFGPROP-D 7.0502 7.1561 7.0502 253,778,310.37 -0.0589

13/11/2024 KFGPROP-D 7.1091 7.2158 7.1091 255,739,384.76 -0.0145

12/11/2024 KFGPROP-D 7.1236 7.2306 7.1236 256,124,324.04 -0.0841

11/11/2024 KFGPROP-D 7.2077 0.0000 0.0000 259,146,340.62 0.0019

08/11/2024 KFGPROP-D 7.2058 7.3140 7.2058 259,824,742.92 -0.1809

07/11/2024 KFGPROP-D 7.3867 7.4976 7.3867 268,064,966.41 0.0493

06/11/2024 KFGPROP-D 7.3374 7.4476 7.3374 265,612,935.74 -0.0721
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05/11/2024 KFGPROP-D 7.4095 7.5207 7.4095 269,421,787.07 0.0591

04/11/2024 KFGPROP-D 7.3504 7.4608 7.3504 266,004,895.25 0.0507

01/11/2024 KFGPROP-D 7.2997 7.4093 7.2997 264,091,576.08 -0.0676

31/10/2024 KFGPROP-D 7.3673 7.4779 7.3673 266,374,004.61 -0.1445

30/10/2024 KFGPROP-D 7.5118 7.6246 7.5118 272,785,041.09 0.0140

29/10/2024 KFGPROP-D 7.4978 7.6104 7.4978 272,249,332.40 -0.0277

28/10/2024 KFGPROP-D 7.5255 0.0000 0.0000 273,255,733.53 0.0246

25/10/2024 KFGPROP-D 7.5009 7.6135 7.5009 272,289,971.75 -0.0525

24/10/2024 KFGPROP-D 7.5534 7.6668 7.5534 273,057,530.66 0.0148
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